
001 |RO 25 2024656F |S |DA490BA5 |07.10 12:38:59.7 |OK |01 |047 |
002 |RO 25 2024659F |A |DA3CA66E |07.10 12:39:03.0 |OK |02 |001 |
003 |RO 25 2024658F |A |DA244AE5 |07.10 12:43:03.6 |OK |01 |025 |
004 |RO 25 2024670F |S |DA738842 |07.10 12:46:46.2 |OK |01 |003 |
005 |RO 25 1101528F |A |DA55ECA1 |07.10 12:47:00.3 |OK |02 |036 |
006 |RO 25 1101546F |A |DA55EDDF |07.10 12:47:02.3 |OK |02 |012 |
007 |RO 25 2048792F |A |DA55EB66 |07.10 12:47:03.6 |OK |02 |017 |
008 |RO 25 1104284F |S |DA738728 |07.10 12:47:04.8 |OK |01 |005 |
009 |RO 25 1101555F |A |DA490BEC |07.10 12:47:08.1 |OK |01 |023 |
010 |RO 25 1107481F |A |DA55ED1C |07.10 12:47:10.6 |OK |02 |043 |
011 |RO 25 2024675F |S |DA55EC5B |07.10 12:47:16.1 |OK |01 |002 |
012 |RO 25 2048803F |S |DA6C8BB4 |07.10 12:47:31.0 |OK |02 |016 |
013 |RO 25 2048782F |S |DA55EC53 |07.10 12:47:50.4 |OK |01 |037 |
014 |RO 25 1101536F |A |DA490941 |07.10 12:47:52.4 |OK |02 |021 |
015 |RO 25 2024662F |A |DA55EDAD |07.10 12:49:44.9 |OK |01 |046 |
016 |RO 25 2024669F |A |DA55EDA7 |07.10 12:50:41.0 |OK |01 |013 |
017 |RO 25 1101523F |A |DA490A59 |07.10 13:00:31.0 |OK |01 |026 |
018 |RO 25 2024661F |S |DA490A18 |07.10 13:00:48.6 |OK |01 |032 |
019 |RO 25 2048806F |A |DA55EEE9 |07.10 13:04:04.0 |OK |01 |027 |
020 |RO 25 1107039F |CUC |DA3CA6FC |07.10 13:05:30.2 |OK |01 |031 |
021 |RO 25 1101539F |A |DA6C8B74 |07.10 13:08:12.9 |OK |01 |028 |
022 |RO 25 1101548F |A |DA490A39 |07.10 13:08:52.0 |OK |01 |029 |
023 |RO 25 2048795F |A |DA55EE30 |07.10 13:10:23.8 |OK |01 |038 |
024 |RO 25 2024650F |A |DA55ECAE |07.10 13:16:23.2 |OK |01 |024 |
025 |RO 25 0399111F |A |DB00ACBA |07.10 13:16:25.7 |OK |02 |035 |
026 |RO 25 2024653F |A |DA490A29 |07.10 13:16:28.8 |OK |01 |040 |
027 |RO 25 2024654F |S |DA490B56 |07.10 13:26:21.0 |OK |01 |008 |
028 |RO 25 1101535F |A |DA29A65E |07.10 13:26:31.8 |OK |01 |009 |
029 |RO 25 2024660F |A |DA55EE2C |07.10 13:32:00.6 |OK |02 |004 |
030 |RO 25 1107038F |R |DA55EBBB |07.10 13:34:07.4 |OK |02 |018 |
031 |RO 25 2024671F |S |DA490B52 |07.10 13:35:33.4 |OK |02 |044 |
032 |RO 25 2024665F |A |DA55EB92 |07.10 13:35:58.4 |OK |01 |015 |
033 |RO 25 2048807F |A |DA4909CC |07.10 13:43:13.8 |OK |01 |033 |
034 |RO 25 2048793F |A |DA55EBFE |07.10 13:51:26.8 |OK |01 |006 |
035 |RO 25 2024668F |A |DA55ED07 |07.10 13:51:28.5 |OK |01 |039 |
036 |RO 25 1104209F |S |DA55ED6A |07.10 14:48:27.3 |OK |01 |042 |
037 |RO 25 1104272F |S |DA55EDF4 |07.10 14:49:03.9 |OK |01 |048 |
038 |RO 25 2048787F |S |DA55EDEB |07.10 15:21:35.4 |OK |02 |007 |
039 |RO 25 2048805F |S |DA55EDD6 |07.10 15:52:52.1 |OK |01 |011 |

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 07.10.2025 15:32

Concurs : Hatvan 2186 Loc lansare : Hatvan 2186

Latitudine : 47°39'49.11"N Longitudine : 19°40'26.76"E
Distanta : 291.29 km Ora lansarii : 07.10.2025 08:15:00
Cod columbofil : 007449 Columbofil : HAUSI VICTOR
Latitudine : 47° 37" 4.1686' N Longitudine : 23° 33" 27.041' E

Ceas Atomic : 06.10.2025 19:30:57 GPS Ceas Atomic : 07.10.2025 18:32:30 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 06.10.2025 19:30:57 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 07.10.2025 18:32:30 +0
Sincronizare : 06.10.2025 19:30:57 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 48 Por. sositi : 39
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